Schedule 598 W22 .xlsx

10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27

Date
1/5/22

1/10/22
1/12/22

1/17/22
1/19/22

1/24/22
1/26/22

1/31/22
2/2/22

2/7/22
2/9/22

2/14/22
2/16/22

2/21/22
2/23/22

3/7/22
3/9/22

3/14/22
3/16/22

3/21/22
3/23/22

3/28/22
3/30/22

4/4/22
4/6/22

4/11/22
4/13/22

4/18/22

0

11

1.2

1.3

14
2.1

2.2
2.3

2.4
3.1

3.2
3.3

3.4
3.5

4.1
4.2

4.3
4.4

4.5
51

5.2
5.3

6.1
6.1

6.2
6.3

6.4

1/3/22

Topic Due
Course introduction

The Prisoner's Dilemma
Trust and trustworthiness

MLK day
Evolution of Culture and Ethics

Philosophical ethics
Why should we build autonomous vehicles?

Moral dilemmas for autonomous vehicles topic
What are the actual ethical issues for AVs?

Guest lecture on AVs and regulation
Surveillance capitalism 1

How comprehensive is individual surveillance?
Surveillance capitalism 2

Surveillance: Florian Schaub guest lecture
Regulation of Surveillance & Privacy lit review

Winter Break

The problem of embedded algorithmic bias
Formalizing fairness

Jagadish guest lecture: regulation of bias
Bias, Fairness, and Equity

Can bias be eliminated?
Work as a scarce resource

Fairness and economic inequality
Corporations as intelligent agents

Existential Threat: Singularity? Trust Failure!
Regulation: Ella Atkins, guest lecturer

Regulation: Dan Crane, guest lecturer
Flex and surge

Flex and surge term paper

12:24 PM



