Schedule 598 W22.xlsx 1/3/22

	Date		Topic	Due
1	1/5/22	0	Course introduction	
2	1/10/22	1.1	The Prisoner's Dilemma	
3	1/12/22	1.2	Trust and trustworthiness	
	_,,			
	1/17/22		MLK day	
4	1/19/22	1.3	Evolution of Culture and Ethics	
5	1/24/22	1.4	Philosophical ethics	
6	1/26/22	2.1	Why should we build autonomous vehicles?	
7	1/31/22	2.2	Moral dilemmas for autonomous vehicles	topic
8	2/2/22	2.3	What are the actual ethical issues for AVs?	
9	2/7/22	2.4	Guest lecture on AVs and regulation	
10	2/9/22	3.1	Surveillance capitalism 1	
11	2/14/22	3.2	How comprehensive is individual surveillance?	
12	2/16/22	3.3	Surveillance capitalism 2	
12	2/24/22	2.4	Compaillement Floring Caboub ground leature	
13	2/21/22	3.4	Surveillance: Florian Schaub guest lecture	lit rovious
14	2/23/22	3.5	Regulation of Surveillance & Privacy	lit review
			Winter Break	
1 5	2/7/22	11	The problem of embedded algorithmic bias	
15 16	3/7/22 3/9/22	4.1 4.2	The problem of embedded algorithmic bias Formalizing fairness	
10	3/3/22	4.2	Formalizing fairness	
17	3/14/22	4.3	Jagadish guest lecture: regulation of bias	
18	3/16/22	4.4	Bias, Fairness, and Equity	
10	3/ 10/ 22	7.7	bids, Fairness, and Equity	
19	3/21/22	4.5	Can bias be eliminated?	
20	3/23/22	5.1	Work as a scarce resource	
	-,,			
21	3/28/22	5.2	Fairness and economic inequality	
22	3/30/22	5.3	Corporations as intelligent agents	
			·	
23	4/4/22	6.1	Existential Threat: Singularity? Trust Failure!	
24	4/6/22	6.1	Regulation: Ella Atkins, guest lecturer	
25	4/11/22	6.2	Regulation: Dan Crane, guest lecturer	
26	4/13/22	6.3	Flex and surge	
27	4/18/22	6.4	Flex and surge	term paper